VULCANIZE   SPLICE   REPAIR   BOND   MONITOR   EDUCATE   PROTECT
Shaw Almex Africa (Pty) Ltd.
27 11 794 8262
South Africa
Shaw-Almex Fusion, LLC.
1 404 292 8600
Decatur, Georgia, USA
www.almex.comShaw Almex Europe B.V.

Stoney Creek, Ontario
Shaw-Almex Industries
1 705 746 5884
Parry Sound, Ontario
9.OO” Dia.
Green Lazer Guide
Corded Belt Saw
Corded Belt Saw Cordless Belt Saw
SPECIFICATIONS
• Cordless Saw Dimensions: L 521 mm x W 235 mm x H 406 mm (L 20.5” x W 9.25” x H 16”)
• Driver Angle for the Cordless Belt Saw is 45°, Driver Angle for the Corded Belt Saw is 25°
• Saw Case Dimensions: L 818 mm x W 530 mm x H 333 mm (L 32.2” x W 20.8” x H 13.11”)
• Saw Case Weight (empty): 13.6 kg (30 lbs)
Driver Angle for the Corded Belt Saw
Driver Angle for the Cordless Belt Saw
BAT-RSB-36V-110-R2                                    Belt Cutterbase with Cordless 36V                                                    27.2 kg                           60 lbs
                                                                      Bosch Driver, Travel Case,229mm (9”) HD Blade,
                                                                      2 Batteriesand 110V battery charger (North America)
BAT-RSE-110-R2                                           Belt Cutter base with 110VCorded Milwaukee Driver,                      25.2 kg                           55.5 lbs
                                                                      Travel Case, 229mm (9”) HD Blade
BAT-CH-36V-110-R2                                     Belt Cutter base with Cordless 36V Bosch Driver,                             27.2 kg                           60 lbs
                                                                      Travel Case, 229mm (9”) HD Blade, 2 Batteriesand 220V
                                                                      battery charger (EU or AU plug)
BAT-RSB-36V-220-R2                                    Belt Cutter base with Cordless 36V Bosch Driver,                            27.2 kg                           60 lbs
                                                                      Travel Case, 229mm (9”) HD Blade, 2 Batteriesand 220V
                                                                      battery charger (EU or AU plug)
BAT-RSE-220-R2                                           Belt Cutter base with 220VCorded Milwaukee Driver                       25.2 kg                           55.5 lbs
                                                                      (EU or AU plug), Travel Case, 229mm (9”) HD Blade
BAT-CH-36V-220-R2                                     36V Battery charger(EU or AU plug)                                                   0.23 kg                           0.5 lbs
110V (North America SawKits) Description Metric Imperial
220V (units and chargers will
vary by country per electrical
standards)
Description Metric Imperial
Options Description Metric Imperial
BAT-RSB-9                                                     Spare HD Saw Blade (229mm | 9”)                                                   0.23 kg                           0.5 lbs
BAT-SB-36V                                                   36V Spare Battery                                                                              2.04 kg                           4.5 lbs